WATTSTOPPER®
PANEL ENCLOSURES
LENC
DESCRIPTION
LENC panel enclosures are designed specifically to work with
all configurations of LMCP panel interiors containing 8 to 48
relays. The enclosures are provided with integral mounting

DMP-3EM Mounting Plate, three DIN rails with barrier for up to 12 ELCU-100s 22” x 14” x 4.39” 7.60 lbs.
27224r1 Rev 03/2021
ORDERING INFORMATION